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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 6 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 7 March Governing Council ECB

Friday, 8 March Meeting with Daniels School of Business at Purdue University, on 

economic and financial developments – teleconference

Sunday, 10 March Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel

Tuesday, 12 March Executive Board ECB

Meeting with European Executive Directors of the International 

Monetary Fund (EURIMF), on the latest economic and financial

developments

ECB

Wednesday, 13 March Meeting with the Ministry of Finance of Baden-Württemberg, Mr 

Danyal Bayaz, Finance Minister, on economic and financial

developments 

ECB

Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with the Federal Chancellery of Germany, Mr Wolfgang 

Schmidt, Head of the Federal Chancellery and Federal Minister for

Special Tasks, and Mr Jörg Kukies, State Secretary, on economic

and financial developments – teleconference

Thursday, 14 March Money Market Contact Group meeting – speech on “The

Eurosystem’s operational framework”

ECB

Meeting with the European Stability Mechanism (ESM), Mr Rolf 

Strauch, Chief Economist, on economic and financial

developments

ECB
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Friday, 15 March Meeting with the European Investment Bank (EIB), Ms Nicola Beer, 

Vice-President, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Monday, 18 March Signing ceremony of the Memorandum of Understanding on the 

Joint Bank Reporting Committee, jointly with Mr José Manuel

Campa, Chairperson of the European Banking Authority (EBA)

ECB

Tuesday, 19 March Executive Board ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with Columbia University, on economic and financial

developments 

ECB

Wednesday, 20 March The ECB and Its Watchers XXIV conference – participation in 

panel on “Geopolitics and Structural Change: Implications for Real

Activity, Inflation and Monetary Policy” and speech on “R(ising)

star?” 

Frankfurt

Thursday, 21 March General Council – teleconference 

Meeting with Evercore ISI, on economic and financial

developments 

ECB

Monday, 25 March Meeting with the University of Zurich, on economic and financial 

research

ECB

Tuesday, 26 March Executive Board ECB

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 27 March Meeting with the Swiss National Bank (SNB), Mr Antoine Martin, 

Member of the SNB Governing Board, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

Thursday, 28 March Meeting with the University of Würzburg, on economic and financial 

developments

ECB

Meeting with the President of the Federal Reserve Bank of St. 

Louis, Mr Alberto Musalem, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

Meeting with the Bank of Japan, Mr Hajime Takata, Member of the 

Policy Board, Mr Takuya Tsuda, Secretary, and Mr Masahiko

Kataoka, Chief Representative, on economic and financial

developments 

ECB


